
TRAVEL IS FUN TOURS – Departure Times

*Departures that change after initial posting will be marked in BOLD text.  Please check make  sure it has not changed!

DECEMBER 2024
Sunday, December 1, 2024 - OBPDT
8:40AM - Seminole Home Depot
9:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

Tuesday, December 3, 2024 - Mini Horses
9:00AM - Seminole Home Depot
9:20AM - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, December 5, 2024 - St Augustine 
8:00AM - Tyrone Gardens
8:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, December 7, 2024 - SWW & Circus
9:40AM - Seminole Home Depot
10:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

Sunday, December 8, 2024 - Singing Xmas Tree
11:20AM - Seminole Home Depot
11:40AM - Tyrone Gardens

Monday, December 9, 2024 - St Augustine
8:00AM - Tyrone Gardens
8:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, December 15, 2024 - OPRYLAND 
XMAS
7:20AM - Tyrone Gardens
7:40AM - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, December 15, 2024 – AMALIE – TSO
1300 - Tyrone Gardens
1320 - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 - Xmas Lights
3:25PM - Seminole Home Depot
3:45PM - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, December 19, 2024 - LUNCH BUNCH
9:20AM - Tyrone Gardens
9:40AM - Seminole Home Depot

Wednesday, December 25, 2024 - Tropical Xmas
1:00PM - Seminole Home Depot
1:20PM - Tyrone Gardens

Monday, December 30, 2024 - New Years
8:10AM - Seminole Home Depot
8:30AM - Tyrone Gardens

11/5/2024

NOVEMBER 2024
Saturday, November 2, 2024 - LW Yard Sale
7:40AM - Tyrone Gardens
8:00AM - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, November 3, 2024 - Inv Fest of Arts
8:00AM - Tyrone Gardens
8:20AM - Seminole Home Depot 

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 - Cyndi Lauper
5:40PM - Tyrone Gardens
6:00PM - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, November 7, 2024 - Snook Haven
9:00AM - Seminole Home Depot
9:20AM - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, November 9, 2024 - OBPDT-"Barefoot"
8:40AM - Seminole Home Depot
9:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

Sunday, November 10, 2024 - Myrtle Beach
8:00AM - Tyrone Gardens
8:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Monday, November 11, 2024 - St Pete Shine
9:00AM - Seminole Home Depot
9:20AM - Tyrone Gardens

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 - Mannheim Stm
6:00PM - Seminole Home Depot
6:20PM - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, November 14, 2024 - REH - "Bowie"
5:10PM - Tyrone Gardens
5:30PM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, November 16, 2024 - BPDT - "Rat Pk "
8:40AM - Seminole Home Depot
9:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

Sunday, November 17, 2024 Bearadise/Big Cat
9:00AM - Tyrone Gardens
9:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Monday, November 18, 2024 - Elephant Ranch
10:10AM - Seminole Home Depot
10:30AM - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, November 21, 2024 - LUNCH BUNCH
9:40AM - Seminole Home Depot
10:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, November 23, 2024 - SWW - Ellenton
9:00AM - Seminole Home Depot
9:20AM - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, November 28, 2024 – Thanksgiving
9:40AM - Tyrone Gardens
10:00AM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, November 30, 2024 –  “Sunkicks"
10:20AM - Tyrone Gardens
10:40AM - Seminole Home Depot
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